Beautiful Peachtree City Downsizing Sale

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 21 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018

0019

0020

0021
0022

0023

Title

American Drew Armoire

Nice Solid Wood Dresser Lots Of
Drawers/Hidden Drawers With Mirror

Fossilized Arrow Heades/Teeth

Dark Maroon Wingback Genuine Leather
Recliner With Brass Bottom Detail

Very Nice Tall Unique Floor Lamp
Contemporary

Vintage Mid Century Modern Floor Lamp
"Works'

Very Large Vintage Wall Mirror Gold Plastic
Guitled

Vintage Gold Guilted Wall Hanging Picture
Mirror

Vizio TV With Manual Flat Screen And Remote
Doten-Dunton Typewriter Desk Vintage

Nice Large Oak Roll Top Desk Keyboard Tray
And Computer Hard Drive Tower Cabinet

Contemporary Silver Tone Metal Floor Lamp
Multi-Color Shade Floor Fun Lamp

Large Nicely Framed Floral Print

Italian Medallion Iron Gold Gilded

Nice Victorian Vintage Sofa Well Made Wood
Hand Carved Legs

Hunter Green Gently Used Club Chair

Wing Back Chair Well Done With Carved Claw
Feet

Large "Red Parrot Tulip" Framed Print

Vintage Square Double Shelf French Country
Oak Provincial End Table/Drum Table

Vintage Ceramic Cadillac Cookie Jar

Vintage 1987 Up In The Air Two (2) Headed
Jersey Cow On Skates Plush Animal

New In Box Vintage origina Misty Mate Pump
Personal Portable Air Cooler UltraFine Mist

04/27/24 03:34:25

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes: Tue, Feb 5 8:00pm ET

Lot
0024

0025

0026
0027

0028
0029

0030
0031
0032

0033
0034
0035

0036
0037

0038

0409
0410
1000
1500
1575
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2021
2035

Title

Vintage Bronze Plated Old Baby Shoes With
Oval Frame

Artesania Rinconada Classic Owl Figurine
Vintage

Vintage Set Of (3) 1998 Rugrats Movie Watches

Lot Of (6) Sir Floral Corsage Handmade
Vintage All Occasion

Large Lot Of Christmas Wrapping Collection

Large Lot Of Baskets/Wall Hanging Basket
Weave

100ft Extention Cord
Floral Lot Wreath/(2) Large Candle Rings

Wood Framed Vintage Old Train Prints (PR Of
Then)

Framed Vintage Girl Reading Print Wall Picture
Wire Red Basket/Picnic

Small Oval Vintage Wall Hand Mirror/Shelf
W/Hook

Vintage Antique Tool Wood Planer/Block Plane

Vintage Daher Tin Plate And Metal Tin All
Made In England

Reel With Expandable Flexible Garden Water
Hose

Natural Wood Bookshelf

White Bookshelf

Antique Baby Grand Piano George Steck
Bird Cage

Solid Wood Round Accent Table
Vintage Victorian Sofa

Mahogany "Thomasville" Castered Vanity
Vintage Solid Wood Lyre Back Rocker
Large Pottery Barn AreaRug 10x 8'
Nice Wool Low PileRug5x 3"

Ikea L ounger

Sleeper Love Seat Like New



04/27/24 03:34:25

Lot Title

4000 Distressed Hand Painted Bombe Chest
6000 Origina Oil O.Eiustis

PAYMENT DUE:& nbsp;Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction CloseWe accept cash and
credit cards.&nbsp;15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM & nbsp;

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 6 Days Monday -
Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. IF pick up is not done
during the time frame, buyer will be made a consignor and items sold and buyer/consignor will receive
proceeds minus Gleaton's fees.& nbsp; Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mile radius if one Buy Now
purchase or one auction invoice totals over $500.Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a $100 delivery
feeif delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius.& nbsp; Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of
winning bid to arrange delivery.& nbsp;Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or

FedEx& nbsp; is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-
00691f someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last
name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



