

## **Beautiful Peachtree City Downsizing Sale**

Lot

Title

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 21 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Feb 5 8:00pm ET

Lot

Title

Lot		Lot	
0001	American Drew Armoire	0024	Vintage Bronze Plated Old Baby Shoes With
0002	Nice Solid Wood Dresser Lots Of		Oval Frame
	Drawers/Hidden Drawers With Mirror	0025	Artesania Rinconada Classic Owl Figurine
0003	Fossilized Arrow Heades/Teeth	0026	Vintage
0004	Dark Maroon Wingback Genuine Leather		Vintage Set Of (3) 1998 Rugrats Movie Watches
=	Recliner With Brass Bottom Detail	0027	Lot Of (6) Sir Floral Corsage Handmade Vintage All Occasion
0005	Very Nice Tall Unique Floor Lamp Contemporary	0028	Large Lot Of Christmas Wrapping Collection
0004	•		
0000	Vintage Mid Century Modern Floor Lamp "Works"	0029	Large Lot Of Baskets/Wall Hanging Basket Weave
0007	Very Large Vintage Wall Mirror Gold Plastic	0030	100ft Extention Cord
	Guitled	0031	Floral Lot Wreath/(2) Large Candle Rings
	Vintage Gold Guilted Wall Hanging Picture Mirror	0032	Wood Framed Vintage Old Train Prints (PR Of Then)
0009	Vizio TV With Manual Flat Screen And Remote	0033	Framed Vintage Girl Reading Print Wall Picture
0010	Doten-Dunton Typewriter Desk Vintage	0034	Wire Red Basket/Picnic
0011	Nice Large Oak Roll Top Desk Keyboard Tray And Computer Hard Drive Tower Cabinet	0035	Small Oval Vintage Wall Hand Mirror/Shelf W/Hook
0012	Contemporary Silver Tone Metal Floor Lamp	0036	Vintage Antique Tool Wood Planer/Block Plane
0013	Multi-Color Shade Floor Fun Lamp		Vintage Daher Tin Plate And Metal Tin All
0014	Large Nicely Framed Floral Print		Made In England
0015	Italian Medallion Iron Gold Gilded	0038	Reel With Expandable Flexible Garden Water
0016	Nice Victorian Vintage Sofa Well Made Wood		Hose
	Hand Carved Legs	0409	Natural Wood Bookshelf
0017	Hunter Green Gently Used Club Chair	0410	White Bookshelf
0018	Wing Back Chair Well Done With Carved Claw	1000	Antique Baby Grand Piano George Steck
0040	Feet	1500	Bird Cage
0019	Large "Red Parrot Tulip" Framed Print	1575	Solid Wood Round Accent Table
0020	Vintaga Squara Doubla Shalf Franch Country	2000	Vintage Victorian Sofa
UUZU	Vintage Square Double Shelf French Country Oak Provincial End Table/Drum Table	2001	Mahogany "Thomasville" Castered Vanity
0021	Vintage Ceramic Cadillac Cookie Jar	2002	Vintage Solid Wood Lyre Back Rocker
0022	Vintage 1987 Up In The Air Two (2) Headed	2003	Large Pottery Barn Area Rug 10 x 8 '
	Jersey Cow On Skates Plush Animal	2004	Nice Wool Low Pile Rug 5 x 3 '
0023	New In Box Vintage original Misty Mate Pump	2021	Ikea Lounger
	Personal Portable Air Cooler Ultra Fine Mist	2035	Sleeper Love Seat Like New

Lot Title

4000 Distressed Hand Painted Bombe Chest

6000 Original Oil O.Eiustis

PAYMENT DUE: Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction CloseWe accept cash and credit cards. 15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 6 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. IF pick up is not done during the time frame, buyer will be made a consignor and items sold and buyer/consignor will receive proceeds minus Gleaton's fees. Delivery: Delivery is Free in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery. Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**